٠.,	4 , 8			
e .				
1			er ^{et}	
		2		
77.				

PROCEEDS).

Parcel No.: P26223, 340418-1-001-0300

Legal Description: Schedule C attached



\$74.00

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]

B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)

UniBank
16929 Hwy 99 Ste 110
Lynnwood, WA 98037

Skagit County Auditor 6/27/2013 Page

1 of

3 3:36PM

_							R FILING OFFICE US	
1. DEBTOR'S EXACTE	ULL LEGAL NAME	insert only <u>one</u> de	ebtor name (1a or 1b) -	do not abbreviate or combine r		NORT	HWEST TITLE	· CO
					00/11/0//11			
OR BWMT, LL	C		<u> </u>				A105770-5	SUFFIX COUNTRY USA any SUFFIX COUNTRY USA any NONE
16, INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME	the state of the s		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
1c. MAILING ADDRESS		g."	la de la composição de	СПУ		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
2300-2330 Mar	ket St	7,		Mount Verno	n		98273	
d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS		1e. TYPE OF O	RGANIZATION	1f, JURISDICTION OF ORG	BANIZATION	1g. ORG/	NIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	LLC		WA		603	300 424	NONE
2, ADDITIONAL DEBTO	R'S EXACT FULL	LEGAL NAM	E - insert only one de	btor name (2a or 2b) - do not	abbreviate or combine na	ames		,
2a. ORGANIZATION'S N Best Wester		ernon						
OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME		0,	FIRST NAME	:	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
2c. MAILING ADDRESS				CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
2300-2330 Mai	2300-2330 Market St			Mount Vernon		WA 98273		
d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS		2e. TYPE OF C	RGANIZATION	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION		2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any		ī.
	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	LLC		WA		<u> 1603</u> .	300 424	NONE
3. SECURED PARTY'S	NAME (or NAME of	TOTAL ASSIGNE	Eaf ASSIGNOR S/P)	- insert only <u>one</u> secured party	name (3a or 3b)		<u></u>	
3a, ORGANIZATION'S N	IAME			1	and I marine			
OR 3b, INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME			FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
3c, MAILING ADDRESS				CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
16929 Hwy 99	Ste 110			Lynnwood		WA	98043	USA
4. This FINANCING STATEM	ENT covers the follow	ving collateral:			1.0	<i></i>	74.	

ALL FIXTURES; WHETHER ANY OF THE FOREGOING IS OWNED NOW OR ACQUIRED LATER; ALL

OF THE FOREGOING (INCLUDING INSURANCE, GENERAL INTANGIBLES AND OTHER ACCOUNTS

Abbreviated Legal Description: Section 18, Township 34 North, Range 4 East; Ptn. of NE of NE

ACCESSIONS, ADDITIONS, REPLACEMENTS, AND SUBSTITUTIONS RELATING TO ANY OF THE FOREGOING; ALL RECORDS OF ANY KIND RELATING TO ANY OF THE FOREGOING; ALL PROCEEDS RELATING TO ANY

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]: LESSEE/LESSOR	CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR	SELLER/BUYER AG. LIEN	NON-UCC FILING
6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorde ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum.	d) in the REAL 7. Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPO	RT(S) on Debtor(s) Coptional All Debtors	Debtor 1 Debtor 2
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA			No. of

DLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CA	REFULLY		1			
NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) ON I		EMENT	1			
9a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
96, INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX				
),MISCELLANEOUS:						
					S FOR FILING OFF	CE USE ONLY
I. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL L 118. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	EGAL NAME - insert only <u>one</u> na	ime (11a or 11b) - do not abbre	wate or combine name	<u> </u>		
R 116, INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE A	AME	SUFFIX
c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
d. SEEINSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE 11 ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	e, TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	111. JURISDICTION OF ORGA	ANIZATION	11g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID#, if a	inyN
. ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S 12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	<u>er</u>	NAME - insert only one nam	e (12a or 12b)			
7 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	Secretary of the second	MIDDLE	IAME	SUFFIX
c, MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
3. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers timber collateral, or is filed as a fixture filling, 4. Description of real estate:	r to be cut or as-extracted	16. Additional collateral desc	ription			
Commercial real estate located at St, Mount Vernon, WA 98273	2300-2330 Market	}				
36, 1410ant 7 ct non, 14 A 702/3		ļ	مني الأمينسية			
Parcel No.: P26223, 340418-1-001 Legal Description: Schedule C At						
Parcel No.: P26223, 340418-1-001						
Parcel No.: P26223, 340418-1-001 Legal Description: Schedule C At	tached					
Parcel No.: P26223, 340418-1-001	tached					
Parcel No.: P26223, 340418-1-001 Legal Description: Schedule C At	tached	17. Check only if applicable a			operty held in trust or	Decedent's Es
Parcel No.: P26223, 340418-1-001 Legal Description: Schedule C At	tached	17. Check only if applicable a Debtor is a Trust of 18. Check only if applicable a	Trustee acting with re and check only one box	spect to pr	apperty held in trust or	Decedent's Es

Skagit County Auditor 6/27/2013 Page

\$74.00

ENT ADDENDUM (FORM UCC1Ad) (REV. 05/22/02)

Schedule "C" Legal Description

The land referred to in this report/policy is situated in the State of Washington, County of Skagit, and is described as follows:

That portion of the North \(^1\) of the North \(^1\) of the Northeast \(^1\) of the Northeast \(^1\) of Section 18, Township 34 North, Range 4 East, W.M., described as follows:

Commencing at the Southeast corner of said subdivision; thence North 89°45'07" West along the South line thereof, 50.00 feet to the West margin of State Highway No. 1, as conveyed by Deed recorded under Auditor's File No. 293262, and the point of beginning; thence continuing North 89°45'07" West, 460.03 feet to the East line of the tract of land conveyed to the City of Mount Vernon, being described as the West 80 feet of the East 590 feet of the said subdivision; thence North 00°24'10" West along said East line, 467.01 feet to the South margin of the County Road as conveyed by Deeds recorded under Auditor's File Nos. 80832 and 840582; thence South 89°41'40" East along said South margin, 460.04 feet; thence South 00°24'10" East along the aforesaid West State Highway margin, 466.55 feet to the point of beginning; EXCEPT that portion of the North ½ of the North ½ of the Northeast ¼ of the Northeast ¼ of said Section, described as follows:

Beginning at the intersection of the South margin of Stewart Road and the West margin of State Highway No. 1; thence South 00°24'10" East along said West Highway margin, 34.57 feet; thence Northwesterly along a curve to the left, the center of which bears South 89°35'50" West having a radius of 35.00 feet through a central angle of 89°17'30" an arc distance of 54.55 feet to the said South margin of Stewart Road; thence South 89°41'40" East along said margin, 34.57 feet to the point of beginning.

AND EXCEPT that portion conveyed to the City of Mount Vernon on September 29, 2000 under Auditor's File No. 200009290008.

201306270117

3 of

Skagit County Auditor 6/27/2013 Page \$74.00 3:36PM